
Heartland Christian Homeschool Center, Inc. 
         3327 Kenora Drive  Spring Valley, CA  91977  (619) 461-7220   www.Heartland-Christian.com 

 

2023 – 2024 School Calendar 
 

Date Day Information 
June 27-28, 2023 Tues & Wed New Student Testing 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

August 1, 2023 Monday First of 10 Tuition Payments Due for Fall 

August 1-2 Tues & Wed New Student Testing 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

August 22-24, 2023 Tues-Thurs New Kindergarten Testing (by appointment) 

August 24, 2023 Thursday (Pre-K-8) Parent Orientation – 7:00-8:00 p.m. 

August 29, 2023 Tuesday First Day of School 

August 31, 2023 Thursday High School Parent Orientation – 7:00-8:00 p.m. 

September 4, 2023 Monday Labor Day (No Goals, No School) 

September 6, 2023 Wednesday New Parent Training, 9:00-11:00 a.m. 

September 26 Tuesday Full Day – Full Goals 

September 27-28, 2023 Wed & Thurs Pre-K–12 Parent/Supervisor Conferences (*Minimum Day-Full Goals) 

October 10-13 Tues-Fri 6th Grade Camp 

October 19, 2023 Thursday School Picture Day  

October 26, 2023 Thursday End of 1st Quarter 

October 31, 2023 Tuesday Fall Festival Pre-K-8 – School 8:30-12:00; Fall Festival 12:00-2:00 

November 10, 2023 Friday Veterans Day (No Goals, No School) 

Nov 20-21, 2023 Mon & Tues School Days (if needed) 

Nov 22-24, 2023 Mon-Fri Thanksgiving Vacation Days (No Goals, No School)** 

December 14, 2023 Thursday All-School Potluck 

December 18, 2023 Monday Christmas Vacation Begins – Merry Christmas!** 

December 26-27, 2023 Tues & Wed School Days at home (if needed) 

January 1, 2024 Monday Holiday 

January 2, 2024 Tuesday School Resumes on Campus 

January 15, 2024 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No Goals, No School) 

January 18, 2024 Thursday End of 2nd Quarter / 1st Semester 

February 14, 2024 Wednesday 100’s Day/Valentine’s Celebration/School Spirit Day 

February 16, 2024 Friday Lincoln’s Birthday (No Goals, No School) 

February 19, 2024 Monday Washington’s Birthday (No Goals, No School) 

March 21, 2024 Thursday End of 3rd Quarter 

March 21, 2024 Thursday Jog–a–Thon (*Minimum Day-Full Goals) 

March 25, 2024 Monday Easter Break Begins (No Goals, No School)** 

April 1-2, 2024 Mon-Tues School Days (if needed) 

April 8, 2024 Monday School Resumes at Home 

April 9, 2024 Tuesday School Resumes on Campus 

May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day (No Goals, No School) 

June 5, 2024 Wednesday High School Graduation – 5:00 p.m. – HCHC Auditorium 

June 6 2024 Thursday End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester 

June 6, 2024 Thursday Last Day of School (*Minimum Day) 

June 6, 2024 Thursday Student Recognition Assemblies (*Minimum Day) 

June 6, 2024 Thursday Eighth Grade Graduation – 5:00 p.m. – HCHC Auditorium 
 

 
*Minimum Day – Students to be picked up at noon.    Revised 3/2/2023. 
**Goals are Parental Discretion – Students may need this time to catch up! 

Save 
Me All 
Year! 


